CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Olsen - ZA4634-MN

~ Dimensions

Wet Leadwire Length (in.)
60 Height (in.)
Incandescent Depth (in.)

Al9 Width (in.)

3 Extension (in.)

E26 Backplate Length (in.)
242 Backplate Depth (in.)
Midnight Backplate Height (in.)

3 Light Outdoor Lantern

The Olsen Exterior Collection by Craftmade demonstrates the
combined strength of clean lines, suspended sockets, rectangular
backplate, and crystal clear glass can deliver. Outdoor rated and
crafted with our guaranteed five-year finish, this collection is built
to make a statement for years to come.

19
12.50
11.50
12.50
5.87
114
9.84

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

