CRAFTMADE



Olsen - ZA4634-MN

3 Light Outdoor Lantern

The Olsen Exterior Collection by Craftmade demonstrates the combined strength of clean lines, suspended sockets, rectangular backplate, and crystal clear glass can deliver. Outdoor rated and crafted with our guaranteed five-year finish, this collection is built to make a statement for years to come.

Specs ^ Dimensions

Mounting Location	Wet	Leadwire Length (in.)	6
Bulb Wattage	60	Height (in.)	19
Bulb Type	Incandescent	Depth (in.)	12.50
Bulb Size	A19	Width (in.)	11.50
Bulbs	3	Extension (in.)	12.50
Bulb Base	E26	Backplate Length (in.)	5.87
Carton Size (CU FT)	2.42	Backplate Depth (in.)	1.14
Finish	Midnight	Backplate Height (in.)	9.84

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved